
AU/NZ-EN

Fill your life with fragrance
Autumn /Winter 2025



Table of contents

See what the #ScentsyLife is all about! 
   @ScentsyAusNZ 

We’re committed  
to quality

Lifetime warranty
Scentsy products  

come with a lifetime 
replacement warranty for 
manufacturing defects.

(Scentsy Air Purifiers, Scentsy Diffusers 
and Scentsy Air products all have  

a limited lifetime warranty.)

Contact your Consultant  
for more details.

The Scentsy 
Mission

To bring value  
to the world by providing  

an industry-leading,  
family-friendly business 

opportunity selling creative, 
artistic, high-quality products 

that Warm the Heart,  
Enliven the Senses  

and Inspire the Soul.

04 Warmers and Wax

18 Scentsy Air and Pods

22	 Air	Purifiers

24 Kids

26 Share Scentsy!

27 Start today!

28 Unplugged

32 Laundry

34 Clean

36 Diffusers and Oils

40 Harry Potter™

42 The Disney Collection

44 Charitable Cause

46 Whiff Box

47 Scentsy Club

48 Bundle & Save

49 Fragrance grids

WE ARE SCENTSY
We’re more than just amazing products

Scentsy is a community of people making connections  
with others through fragrance.

Since 2010,  
we’ve donated 

more than  
$19 million* (USD) 

to global and  
local charities.

Jess 

Liahn 

Ashley 

Melissa 

Our Consultants are what make Scentsy special!

*As of September 2024.

We’re worldwide!
Scentsy Consultants and customers span  

14 countries around the globe.

Sharon 

Our  
home office  
in Meridian,  
Idaho, USA.

2

4 Warmers and 
Wax

18 Scentsy Air and 
Pods

22 Air Purifiers

24 Kids

26 Share Scentsy!

27 Start today!

28 Unplugged

32 Laundry

34 Clean

36 Diffusers and 
Oils

40 Harry Potter™

42 The Disney 
Collection

44 Charitable 
Cause

46 Whiff Box

47 Scentsy Club

48 Bundle & Save

49 Fragrance grids

3



W
arm

ers and W
ax

A. New! Cute as a Button  G   $76 AUD/$83 NZD    
15 cm tall, 25W, glass

B. Small Cotton Cleanup   $10 AUD/$11 NZD    
Absorbs 2-3 wax cubes. Pack of 25.

C. Large Cotton Cleanup   $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD    
Absorbs 4-5 wax cubes. Pack of 25.

Better together
When it comes to home fragrance, nothing compares to the beauty and quality 
of Scentsy Warmers and wax. Crafted by artisans around the world, Scentsy 
Warmers are made with premium materials and handcrafted details, resulting in 
stunning works of art that are the perfect companion for our signature Scentsy Bar 
fragrances. And with so many choices, you can play up your own personal style! 

A

B

A worry-free fragrance experience
Scentsy Warmers create a safer home environment to enjoy beautiful fragrance.  

Unlike wicked candles, no flame is required to melt Scentsy Bars  
and release fragrance. Since the wax is warmed and not burned,  

no harmful chemicals or particulates are released into the air,  
so there’s no soot or smoke, either.

Explore Scentsy Bars

Choose from more than 70 wax fragrances.

Designed by award-winning perfumers using  
premium ingredients for fragrance that lasts.

Fragrance intensity can be increased  
by adding more wax cubes.

1 Pick your Warmer

2 Pick your fragrance

3 Add wax and enjoy

4 Change your wax easily 
with our Cotton Cleanup

C

Warmers and 
Wax

4 5



6 7

 Citrus Classic to sparkling citrus blends.
Includes notes like orange, grapefruit, mandarin and lemon. 

Scent | W
ax

Bestseller! 
Coconut Lemongrass 
Creamy, tropical coconut and 
sunny, bright lemongrass.

Key Lime & Grapefruit 
Crystallised sugar sweetens 
a zesty fusion of Key lime and 
pink grapefruit.

Lemon Lime Fizz 
Vanilla sugar brings out the joy 
in fizzing lemon and lime. 

Lime Zest & Vanilla 
A perfectly tart dessert with 
extra lime zest and a dollop 
of whipped cream.

Orange Lava 
Bubbly orange and bright pink 
grapefruit flow over palo santo 
in a rush of fragrance.

New! 
Barefoot Beach 
Warm sand beckons as sweet 
coconut and macadamia wander 
over island driftwood.

Cashmere & Corduroy 
Wrap yourself up in the cosiness 
of creamy vanilla, Sicilian bergamot 
and cashmere sandalwood.

New! 
Desert Twilight 
Saguaro blossom stands tall over 
warm clay and sandalwood 
at golden hour.

Peach & Grapefruit Mimosa 
Bright grapefruit and sweet peach 
notes with a playful dash of vanilla. 

Pineapple Mango 
A bright blend of sweet 
pineapple and juicy mango 
softened by passionflower.

New! 
Rhubarb & Lemon 
A burst of zesty lemon and 
fresh-picked rhubarb mellowed 
by a touch of sheer amber.

Sparkling Yellow 
Radiant lemonade brightened 
by flashes of zesty grapefruit 
and pineapple.

Sunkissed Citrus 
Lively blend of oranges, lemons, 
limes and grapefruit.

Mystery Man 
Warm white cedar, green verbena 
and citrusy bergamot in a perfectly 
spiced, sensual fragrance.

Pacific Sandalwood 
Creamy vanilla cashmere and 
cosy cotton drift over an expanse 
of warm Pacific sandalwood.

White Amber & Teak 
Alluring amber and teak flirt with 
fresh bergamot.

 Woods Full-bodied and masculine.
Includes notes like cedar, sandalwood, pine and leather. 

Desert Twilight 
Saguaro blossom stands tall over 
warm clay and sandalwood 
at golden hour.

Freshwater Sage 
Vibrant citrus zest and bergamot 
tea leaves adrift in marine musk.

Island Bloom 
A tropical expedition abundant 
with bright starfruit and 
watermelon shaded by island palm.

Italian Sunshine 
Cheerful rays of Italian bergamot 
and sunkissed coconut shine 
on sweet berries and warm amber.

Mango Blossom 
Juicy tropical mango and crisp 
apple embellished with bright pops 
of island hibiscus.

Pearlescent Coast 
Lustrous lotus blossom and 
bamboo flourish with a silky wave 
of apricot musk.

Rhubarb & Lemon 
A burst of zesty lemon and 
fresh-picked rhubarb mellowed 
by a touch of sheer amber.

Sweet Lime & Peach 
Fresh lime and garden mint add 
zest to ever-sweet peach blossom.

Something 
for everyone
Discover the perfect scent for 
every place, mood or moment 
with more than 70 choices across 
our seven fragrance families.

Scentsy Bar   
$10 AUD/$11 NZD
Add this medley of wax and 
fragrance to a Scentsy Warmer 
to experience multilayered 
scent that unfolds beautifully 
over time. 
94 mL / 74 g

  Share your love of fragrance with #ScentsyAusNZ

New Releases  

Bundle & Save
Buy 6 Scentsy Bars and save 10%. See page 48.

Barefoot Beach 
Warm sand beckons as sweet 
coconut and macadamia wander 
over island driftwood.

Ocean Shimmer 
Capri lemon sparkles like sunshine 
alongside blue musk and a splash 
of sea spray.

6 7



8 9

 Floral Fantasy to real-life floral bouquets.
Includes notes like hibiscus, lilac, rose and freesia.

Scent | W
ax

Suncastles 
Sunny coconut brightens up 
tropical pistachio and sweet almond, 
evoking memories of the beach.

Bestseller! 
Sunshine Mango 
Red mango spreads good-day 
energy with a blissful blend of golden 
pineapple and tropical orange. 

New! 
Sweet Lime & Peach 
Fresh lime and garden mint add 
zest to ever-sweet peach blossom.

Kindness 
Dewy greens uplift enduring notes 
of magnolia and white musk. 

Bestseller! 
Luna  
White florals — jasmine, sweet pea 
and freesia — juicy berries and 
sandalwood shimmer like moonlight.

Aloha Orchid 
A trip to the islands beckons 
as coconut crème and pineapple 
water mingle alongside plumeria 
petals and purple orchid.

Bestseller! 
Bloom-ing Marvelous 
Blossoms dance in the sun alongside 
ripened red currant and gentle hints 
of golden amber.

Bora Bora Blossom 
Get lost in a balmy combination 
of succulent island fruits and lush 
orchid, balanced with a kiss of fresh, 
green violet leaf.

Coconut Vanilla Orchid 
Alluring orange zest, coconut milk 
and silky vanilla orchid.

Evening Sky 
Light up the night with soft 
bergamot and rich Madagascar 
vanilla paving the way for 
midnight lily.

Tropical Coconut Nectar 
Coconut, peach nectar and 
pineapple whisk you to paradise. 

Vanilla Blackberry  
Bold, fruity blackberry draws you 
in with an amber and vanilla finish.

Watermelon Tangerine 
Sweet watermelon slices spiked 
with juicy tangerine and 
dewy greens.

Velvet Moon 
Soft vanilla flower and white 
musk glow behind a silky layer 
of foggy mist.

Mediterranean Morning 
A soft breeze of sea air traverses 
coastal groves spotted with 
bergamot and mandarin.

Orange Flower & Lemon 
Intoxicating orange flower and 
sunny Meyer lemon with an inviting 
hint of sheer musk.

New! 
Pearlescent Coast 
Lustrous lotus blossom and 
bamboo flourish with a silky wave 
of apricot musk.

Bestseller! 
Provence Lavender 
Retreat to the French countryside 
and linger awhile in rolling fields 
of lavender.  

Bestseller! 
Sweet Pea & Vanilla 
Ambience of raspberries and 
sweet pea petals with vanilla.

 Fruity Ripe, fresh-squeezed and always sweet.
Includes notes like pineapple, peach, strawberry and apple.

Aussie Plum 
Mélange of juicy plum, pink 
grapefruit and tart pomegranate 
with smooth vanilla.

Black Raspberry Sangria 
Juicy dark berries and vibrant 
orange with a splash of fruit nectar.

Bestseller! 
Black Raspberry Vanilla 
Delicious, sun-sweetened dark 
berries warmed with vanilla.

Blue Agave & Melon 
A sweet desert oasis lush with blue 
agave, honeydew melon and kiwi.

Bestseller! 
Bubblegum Blast 
A perfect pop of bright orange, 
juicy cherry and sweet vanilla.

Bestseller! 
Go, Go, Mango 
Juicy mango and melon garnished 
with hibiscus and sweet banana flower.

New! 
Island Bloom 
A tropical expedition abundant 
with bright starfruit and 
watermelon shaded by island palm.

New! 
Italian Sunshine 
Cheerful rays of Italian bergamot 
and sunkissed coconut shine 
on sweet berries and warm amber.

Apple Blossom Breeze  
Delicate apple blossom and jasmine 
flutter in a sweet, cool breeze. 

Apricot Vanilla 
Heirloom peach, apricot and 
vanilla ice cream tempt fate 
(and everyone else).

New! 
Mango Blossom 
Juicy tropical mango and crisp 
apple embellished with bright 
pops of island hibiscus.

Jammin’ Jubilee 
Red berry compote and blackberry 
zest are ready to party with the 
irresistible addition of sugared syrup.

Mango Matcha 
A mix of mango nectar and matcha 
sorbet topped with a slice of salted 
cucumber and a dash of pure 
sugarcane.

Pink Pineapple & Sugar 
Palm trees sway over exotic pink 
pineapple, fresh papaya and 
crystallised sugar.

Raspberry Hibiscus Tea 
A warm cup of wild raspberry 
and hibiscus petals sweetened with 
a spoonful of elderberry sugar.

Sea Salt & Avocado 
You do you, while pink sea salt, 
Valencia orange and creamy 
avocado keep your spirit in flight.

Shamrock Splash 
Dive into a happy-go-lucky blend 
of juicy tangerine and red strawberry 
with a touch of jasmine blossom. 

Shimmer 
Sweet cherries, velvety apricots and 
sensual white musk crowned with 
a tiara of shimmering spun sugar.

Strawberry Bliss 
Strawberry puree and jasmine 
bedazzled with fizzy champagne. 

For more ways to experience these 
fragrances, see page 49.

Never say goodbye
With Scentsy Club’s Always Get 
My Bar perk,  you can hang on 
to the fragrances you love!
See page 47.

8 9



10 11

 Bakery An ode to edible, delectably sweet goodies.
Includes notes like vanilla, caramel, cocoa and pie crust.

 Spice Gives a sense of warmth and comfort.
Includes notes like cinnamon, cardamom and black pepper. 

Scent | W
ax

Cinnamon Vanilla 
Inviting blend of vanilla beans, 
cinnamon, coconut and cassia.

Blueberry Cheesecake 
Thick, rich NY cheesecake with 
a light graham cracker crust and 
delicious blueberries.

Cake Me to Paradise 
Sweet cake infused with juicy 
orange and island rum will whisk 
you away to paradise.

Bestseller! 
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 
Decadent buttercream frosting 
made with the freshest butter 
whipped with cane sugar and 
vanilla extract.

Bestseller! 
Very Vanilla 
This classic blend of creamy 
vanilla and tonka bean is smooth 
and sultry.

 Fresh From the spa to the beach to a sunny meadow stroll.
Includes notes like fresh air, linen, lavender, mint and just-cut grass.

Amazon Rain 
Set off on a rainforest romp swirling 
with sweet notes of melon, orange 
zest, coconut milk and sultry 
night-blooming jasmine.

Bamboo & Rainfall 
An exhilarating rainfall pours down 
over fresh bamboo and bright 
melon water in a tranquil moment.

By the Sea 
The scent of ocean air wafting 
through dewy, seaside grass.

Bestseller! 
Clothesline 
Crisp greens, orange flower, creamy 
violet and white wicker basket will 
let you savour the scent of 
just-washed laundry.

Cozy Cardigan 
Find bedded bliss in layers of soft 
suede, blushing rose and amber silk.

Forever Flannel 
Get comfy with soft lavender, 
warm sandalwood and an inviting 
touch of bergamot. 

New! 
Freshwater Sage 
Vibrant citrus zest and bergamot 
tea leaves adrift in marine musk.

Windowsill Breeze  
Fresh clean breeze flutters 
through crisp linen in a perfect 
spring moment. 

Jade & Jasmine 
Start fresh with green lemon and 
blue jasmine garnished with 
rosemary in this gem of a fragrance.

Bestseller! 
Jammy Time 
Drift into dreamland with baby 
freesia, lavender and sweet pea.

Aloe Water & Cucumber 
Aloe water, cucumber peel, palm 
frond and pineapple nectar are 
oh-so-mellow.

Bestseller! 
Just Breathe 
Breathe deeply as soothing 
eucalyptus, zesty lemon and a medley 
of mints comfort and rejuvenate.

Lemon Balm & Linen 
Relax into fresh linen infused with 
crisp eucalyptus and herbaceous 
lemon balm.

Magnolia Linen 
Sun-washed linen dances in the 
breeze amid a garden of magnolia 
and honeysuckle.

New! 
Ocean Shimmer 
Capri lemon sparkles like sunshine 
alongside blue musk and a splash 
of sea spray.

Pink Cotton 
Find your fantasy on a cloud 
of clean cotton swirled with fruity 
pink berries and vanilla sugar.

Polar Bear Hug 
Blackberry jam, caramelised brown 
sugar, vanilla and amber in a softly 
romantic scent.

Sunset Sky & Strawberry 
Sunset sky casts light on vibrant 
strawberry and white woods.

Water Lily & Bergamot 
Bergamot and white musk relax 
next to pools of blooming water lily.

To discover even more Scentsy 
fragrances, ask your Consultant 
about the Scent of the Month and 
limited-time-offer collections. 

Building a fragrance
Each Scentsy fragrance is thoughtfully created to help us connect to our emotions, 
memories and each other. Scentsy Bars have more fragrance oil than any other scented 
wax bars, resulting in a stronger and longer-lasting scent. And each of our fragrances 
is composed of 30 to 60 ingredients for a unique experience!

Base notes
These are the longest-lasting notes and 
what you smell hours later. They’re what 
draw you back to a favourite fragrance.

Mid (heart) notes
These make up the heart of the 
fragrance and ultimately make you 
fall in love with a scent.

Top notes
These give the first impression,  
the reason you’re originally drawn 
to a fragrance.

Pink Sugarberry Mint 
Plump raspberry is delightfully 
dusted with sugar and the sweetest 
hint of peppermint.

Black Raspberry Linen 
Fresh dark berries bring vibrance 
to warm linen.

10 11



Butterfly Season  G = Glows when lit    
with tabletop base  
$59 AUD/$64 NZD 

with wall plug  
$42 AUD/$46 NZD

9 cm tall, 15W, ceramic

Forest Light  G = Glows when lit    
$110 AUD/$120 NZD
23 cm tall, 25W, metal

Hom
e | W

arm
ers

C. Heart to Heart  G = Glows when lit   10 cm tall, 15W, ceramic 
with tabletop base $59 AUD/$64 NZD   with wall plug $42 AUD/$46 NZD   

D. New! White Fluted  R = Reactive glaze   $42 AUD/$46 NZD   6 cm tall, element, ceramic

E. Every Moment Matters  G = Glows when lit   $68 AUD/$74 NZD   16 cm tall, 25W, ceramic

Heartfelt memories
Draw inspiration from the people, places and things you love — and 
create a meaningful space with décor that celebrates your most 
precious memories.

A. Etched Hummingbird  G = Glows when lit   $76 AUD/$83 NZD   16 cm tall, 25W, ceramic

B. New! Angel  H = Hand painted   $119 AUD/$129 NZD   22 cm tall, element, ceramic

A

B

C

D

E

Light From Within  G = Glows when lit    
with tabletop base  
$59 AUD/$64 NZD 

with wall plug  
$42 AUD/$46 NZD
9 cm tall, 15W, metal

Bundle & Save
Add your favourite Scentsy 
Bars to your Warmer purchase 
and save. See page 48.

12 13



Hom
e | W

arm
ers

Fish in the Sea  G = Glows when lit    
$68 AUD/$74 NZD
15 cm tall, 25W, glass

Ocean Ombre  G = Glows when lit    
$93 AUD/$101 NZD
14 cm tall, 20W, glass

Take a Stand  R = Reactive glaze    
$76 AUD/$83 NZD

12 cm tall, element, ceramic

  Find decor inspiration 
with #ScentsySnapshot

A. Suc-cute-lent  H = Hand painted    
$93 AUD/$101 NZD
7 cm tall, element, ceramic

B. New! Lavender Fields  G = Glows when lit    
with tabletop base $59 AUD/$64 NZD 
with wall plug $42 AUD/$46 NZD 
10 cm tall, 15W, glass

C. New! Periwinkle Petals  G = Glows when lit    
$93 AUD/$101 NZD
16 cm tall, 25W, glass

D. Birchwood Cord-Concealing  
Warmer Stand    
$25 AUD/$27.50 NZD
3 cm tall

E. New! Prismatic Petal  G = Glows when lit

with tabletop base $59 AUD/$64 NZD 
with wall plug $42 AUD/$46 NZD
10 cm tall, 15W, glass

F. Little Garden  H = Hand painted

$76 AUD/$83 NZD
9 cm tall, element, ceramic

Nature beckons
Embrace your connection to nature from the garden to the coast with 
décor that brings the peace and beauty of the outdoors into the comfort  
of your indoor spaces. 

A

B

C

D

E

F

14 15



Hom
e | W

arm
ers

  See what’s trending with #ScentsyAusNZ

A. Rodeo  H = Hand painted   $93 AUD/$101 NZD   20 cm tall, element, ceramic

B. Sunflower  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======   9 cm tall, 10W, ceramic 
with tabletop base $59 AUD/$64 NZD   with wall plug $42 AUD/$46 NZD  

C. Country Born  R = Reactive glaze   $85 AUD/$92 NZD   11 cm tall, element, ceramic

D. New! But First, Coffee  R = Reactive glaze   $59 AUD/$64 NZD   11 cm tall, element, ceramic

Furry Friends  G = Glows when lit    
$102 AUD/$110 NZD

16 cm tall, 25W, ceramic

Rodeo  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======    
with tabletop base  
$59 AUD/$64 NZD  

with wall plug  
$42 AUD/$46 NZD

10 cm tall, 15W, ceramic

Pond’s Edge  G = Glows when lit    
with tabletop base  
$59 AUD/$64 NZD  

with wall plug  
$42 AUD/$46 NZD
10 cm tall, 15W, glass

Country cosy
Tip your hat to country style! Whether it’s your lifestyle or simply 
your design aesthetic, evoke that state of mind with rustic accents 
or a full-on farmhouse feel.

A

B

C

D

16 17



Get your favourite Scentsy Pods delivered on your schedule, so you never run out. 
See page 47.

Here, there, every Air
Our Scentsy Air fan-powered fragrance systems deliver 
amazing, immediate fragrance in all spaces and come 
in a variety of convenient options to fit your needs. 
Just add your favourite Scentsy Pods!

1 Pick your space

2 Pick your Scentsy Air product

3 Pick your fragrance

4 Drop in your Scentsy Pod(s) and enjoy! 

B

C

A

Scentsy Air Quad
Ideal for larger spaces, the powerful  
Scentsy Air Quad has incredible reach. It  
can scent areas anywhere from 250 to  
1,000 square feet (23 to 93 square metres),  
using up to four Scentsy Pods for  
customisable fragrance strength. Plus, it’s 
designed with a sleek fabric-covered shade,  
so it fits with any décor.

· Three fan settings: Low, Standard  
and High.· Run continuously or set a timer for  
two, four or eight hours.· 14 light modes, including rainbow  
and candle flicker.· Includes USB cord (1.5 metres long).

A. New! Scentsy Air Quad Black – Crosshatch  LED = Multicolor light display   
$195 AUD/$212 NZD
12 cm tall

B. Scentsy Air Quad White – Linen  LED = Multicolor light display    
$195 AUD/$212 NZD
12 cm tall

Explore Scentsy Pods
Air flows through Pods filled with no-spill 
fragrance beads to deliver scent in seconds.

Available in more than 25 popular 
Scentsy fragrances.

Each Scentsy Pod provides up to 120 hours 
of fragrance.

Control your fragrance strength by using 
one to four Scentsy Pods.

See available Scentsy Pod fragrances on page 49.

C. Scentsy Pod Twin Pack   $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Scentsy Air and Pods

Scentsy Air and 
Pods

18 19



Hom
e | Scentsy Air

Scentsy Air Solo
Perfect for the office, your car 
or anywhere there’s a USB port handy, 
our smallest fan diffuser is home- and 
travel-friendly. Uses one Scentsy Pod and 
includes a USB cord (0.5 metres long).

J. Scentsy Air Solo – Slate    
$25 AUD/$27.50 NZD   

K. Scentsy Air Solo – Marble White    
$25 AUD/$27.50 NZD   

J

K

  Show off your style with #ScentsySnapshot

E

Scentsy Air
Designed for any flat surface, the Scentsy Air has a high-quality 
ceramic exterior that easily fits with any décor. Uses up to two 
Scentsy Pods and includes a USB cord (1.2 metres long).

Scentsy Air Mini
Plugs into any wall outlet and features a 
cute, sturdy shell that’s perfect for  
high-traffic areas like mudrooms and 
entryways — with or without illumination! 
Uses up to two Scentsy Pods.

E. Scentsy Air Mini+ – Swivel    
$59 AUD/$64 NZD    
12 cm tall
Doubles as a night light!

F. Scentsy Air Mini – Spin    
$51 AUD/$55 NZD    
12 cm tall

G. Scentsy Air Mini – Star    
$51 AUD/$55 NZD    
12 cm tall

A. Scentsy Air – Dandelion Daze  H = Hand painted 
$51 AUD/$55 NZD   10 cm tall

B. New! Scentsy Air – Beach Wood  H = Hand painted 
$51 AUD/$55 NZD   10 cm tall

C. Scentsy Air – Bespeckled  H = Hand painted

$51 AUD/$55 NZD   10 cm tall

D. Scentsy Air – Burst  R = Reactive glaze

$51 AUD/$55 NZD   10 cm tall

B

A C

GF

D

Scentsy Air Go
Our premium portable fragrance system lets 
you enjoy instant fragrance wherever you roam! 
Just drop in up to two Scentsy Pods.

H. Scentsy Air Go $59 AUD/$64 NZD   
In black. 11 cm tall· Uses two AA batteries (not included).· Includes USB cord (1 metre long) 

for alternative power.· 22-hour battery life. (Approximate 
battery life, tested in Eco mode.)· Standard mode for continuous 
fragrance. Eco mode for a lighter 
fragrance experience.

I. Scentsy Air Go+  $76 AUD/$83 NZD   
In white. 14 cm tall · Rechargeable; includes USB cord 

for charging.· 10-hour battery life. (Approximate 
battery life, tested in Standard 
mode.)· Single fan mode for 
continuous fragrance.

H

I

Bundle & Save
Stock up on your favourite Scentsy 
Pods or add them to your Scentsy Air 
purchase and save 10%. See page 48.

20 21



· Use up to two Scentsy Pods to enjoy instant fragrance!· Ideal for spaces up to 200 square feet (19 square metres),  
like nurseries, home offices, bedrooms and more.· Air quality indicator light lets you know when particles 
are detected and when the air is clean.· Three fan settings: Auto mode, Low and High.· Run continuously or set a timer for two, four or eight hours.

So fresh and clean
The Scentsy Air Purifier cleans the mess you can’t see, removing 
unwanted airborne particles as small as 0.3 microns and leaving 
beautiful fragrance in its place.

A

Air filter replacement 
light tells you when it’s 

time to change the filter. 

Replacement filters 
available separately 

for $59 AUD/$64 NZD. 
Get 10%-50% off with 

Scentsy Club!  
See page 47.

HEPA H13 filter captures 99.95% of 
unwanted airborne particles like dust, 

pollen, mould and bacteria.

B
A. New! Scentsy Air Purifier in black    

$424 AUD/$460 NZD
Includes one filter. 27 cm tall

B. Scentsy Air Purifier in white    
$424 AUD/$460 NZD
Includes one filter. 27 cm tall

  Share your inspiration with #ScentsyAusNZ

Hom
e | Air Purifiers

Air Purifiers

22 23



Weighted & Warming  
Scentsy Buddies
Weighted with ceramic beads  
to calm and soothe, Hamish the 
Highland Cow is designed to be  
held or lie flat, and he can be 
warmed in a microwave for  
extra comfort.

A. Hamish the Highland Cow    
$102 AUD/$110 NZD
Includes one Scent Pak. 45 cm tall 
1.48 kg

Scentsy Buddies
We release collectible Scentsy  
Buddies year-round, while supplies 
last, but Blush the Axolotl is available 
for the entire catalogue season!  
Ask your Consultant about our  
current lineup of Buddies.

B. Blush the Axolotl    
$59 AUD/$64 NZD
Includes one Scent Pak. 43 cm tall

Scentsy Buddy Clips
Filled with scented beads, these 
super-cute, on-the-go clips are 
perfect for decorating backpacks and 
more! Each Buddy Clip features its own 
fragrance. $30 AUD/$33 NZD each

C. New! Hazel the Cow  
in Black Raspberry Vanilla
15 cm tall

D. New! Iris the Sheep  
in Black Raspberry Vanilla
15 cm tall

Scentsy Blankie Buddies
Blankie Buddies are designed  
to deliver serious cuddles with  
a super-soft plush exterior, a silky 
smooth lining and baby-friendly  
fragrance. $42 AUD/$46 NZD each

E. Bria the Bunny in Pink Cotton
41 cm tall

F. Lenny the Lamb in Fluffy Fleece
41 cm tall

KidsInfinite  
imagination
Discover a world of imagination with 
playful products and kid-approved 
fragrances that are perfect for  
all ages to explore.

A

C D

B

1 Pick your Scentsy Buddy 

2 Pick your fragrance

3 Add a Scent Pak and enjoy

Scent Pak included!
Every Scentsy Buddy features a pouch to hold 
your favourite fragrance and includes one 
Scent Pak — a $12 AUD/$13 NZD value!

For a complete list of available Scent Pak 
fragrances, see page 49.

E

F

Kids

24 25



Start today!
Sh

ar
e 

Sc
en

ts
y!

Rewards? Yes, please!
See something you like in this catalogue? Get it at a discount  
or for free!*
Some things to keep in mind while you’re browsing …
Earning rewards is easy! With so many ways to share, your shopping spree  
is only a shared link or get-together away.

 · Earn free products!

 · Earn exclusive Host Deals.

 · If you love it, get paid for it! Your Consultant can help you earn a discounted 
Starter Kit when you reach a certain amount of product sales and start  
a business of your own!

Not sure where to start? Your Consultant is here to help.

 · Get together: No reason necessary! Just experience amazing fragrance products  
and beautiful home décor while making memories with friends.

 · Have fun with themes: Go all out! From luaus to game nights, our products and 
collections are perfect for creating an atmosphere for fun and fragrance.

 · Celebrate: There’s always an occasion: graduations, baby showers, bridal showers, 
weddings, new homes — you name it!

What works for you?

 · Online: Share a personal rewards link and get people shopping online!

 · On the go: Reach out to local businesses and drop off an “experience basket.”

 · In person: Have fun with friends, family, coworkers and neighbours.

 · Your way: Customise your experience with your Consultant’s help.

Gather this much in orders …

and get this in your shopping spree:

$425 - $679.99 AUD 
$460 - $739.99 NZD

$680 - $1,014.99 AUD 
$740 - $1,104.99 NZD

$1,015 - $1,694.99 AUD 
$1,105 - $1,849.99 NZD

$1,695 AUD+ 
$1,850 NZD+

$42.50 - $67.99 AUD 
$46 - $73.99 NZD  

in free product 
and 

1 Host Deal 

$68 - $101.49 AUD  
 $74 - $110.49 NZD 

in free product 
and 

2 Host Deals

$152.25 - $254.24 AUD   
 $165.75 - $277.49 NZD 

in free product 
and 

3 Host Deals

$254.25 AUD+   
$277.50 NZD+  

in free product 
and 

4 Host Deals

* Licensed products cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save. Some Bundle & Saves  
 require redemption of multiple Host Deals. Some products are excluded from Host Rewards. Contact your Consultant for more details.

You can do this
Whether you’re craving something different,  
life flexibility or just extra money, a Scentsy  
business is what you make of it.

Through a network of Independent  
Consultants and support from the home office,  
Scentsy offers a community that will encourage you to thrive.

We supply marketing materials, training, tech support, fulfillment 
and everything in between.

You can share and sell our beautiful products to fellow fragrance 
fanatics, while also talking about the business opportunity, and 
make money in the process! It couldn’t be simpler than that.

Get the benefits
Being a Scentsy Consultant comes with some pretty awesome 
perks:

 · Earn 20% on your first 1,000 PRV in sales — then 25% after that for life.
 · Earn an extra 5% when your sales exceed 2,500 PRV in any given month.
 · Seasonal incentives to keep you motivated — and send you on amazing 
adventures!
 · Quick-start rewards for hard work in your first 15 and 70 days.
 · Early access to products, events and exciting announcements.
 · Three free months of your personal shopping site.

Host-Exclusive Starter Kit   $89 AUD*/$100 NZD*
Earn your Starter Kit by getting your friends  
together or sharing a personal rewards link.  

Ask your Consultant how!

Scentsy Starter Kit   $150 AUD*/$169 NZD*
Jump right in! Head to your Consultant’s website, 

then click Join to enrol and order your kit.

Sound good? Start today.

*GST inclusive; plus applicable shipping. Contents may vary. 

See the full Compensation Plan  
and Income Disclosure Statement

Share Scentsy! Start today!

26 27

https://uqr.to/1ltw0


Scent | Unplugged

Dainty Daisy

Dahlia Darling

Buttercup Belle 

Turn on the charm
Beautifully fragrant accents 
with personality to spare.

New! 
Taupe Heart  

Scentsy Charm Clip  
in Vanilla Bean Buttercream    

$30 AUD/$33 NZD
20 cm tall

Fragrance Flower   $30 AUD/$33 NZD
Choose from three beautiful designs. 11 cm tall

Our Fragrance Flowers release beautiful scent while looking lovely in any space. Just pick your 
fragrance, pick your flower, set it out and enjoy — no plug, no problem. 

Each flower is handcrafted of natural sola wood in India, so no two are exactly alike!

Absorbs and holds fragrance oil for gorgeous scent that lasts up to 60 days.

Perfect for bedside tables, desks, dressing tables and other small spaces.

1 = New fragrances
2 = Returning fragrances

Aloe Water & Cucumber 2 = returning

Black Raspberry Vanilla 2 = returning

Bloom-ing Marvelous 1 = new

Clothesline 2 = returning

Go, Go, Mango 2 = returning

Jammy Time 2 = returning

Key Lime & Grapefruit 2 = returning

Kindness 2 = returning

Luna 2 = returning

Orange Lava 1 = new

Pink Pineapple & Sugar 2 = returning

Provence Lavender 1 = new

Sunshine Mango 1 = new

Vanilla Bean Buttercream 2 = returning

Very Vanilla 2 = returning

Water Lily & Bergamot 2 = returning

Scentsy Charm Clip  
Decorative and full of charm, this plush accessory is just what your tote, 
purse or backpack needs. Filled with scented beads, these stylish clips each  
feature their own fragrance.

Unplugged

28 29



Scent | Unplugged

Scent Pak   
$12 AUD/$13 NZD

Add fragrance to a Scentsy Buddy, or freshen up drawers, wardrobes and more.

Scent Circle 3-pack   $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD
Hang freely in cars, wardrobes, pantries and more to add a burst of Scentsy 

fragrance just about anywhere. Includes three Scent Circles in the same fragrance.

Bundle & Save
Get more of the products you love for less! See page 48.

Life’s better on the go
Never be without your favourite fragrance! These reliable options 
allow you to take scent wherever you go.

Room Spray    
$15 AUD/$16.50 NZD

Set the mood with a kiss of fragrance wherever and whenever it’s needed.  
Travel-friendly packaging. 80 mL

Shop Unplugged products in your favourite fragrances. See page 49.Get your must-have 
Unplugged products delivered on your 
schedule, so you never run out. See page 47.

30 31



Laundry

A. New! Scentsy Suds   $37 AUD/$40 NZD    
Pre-measured and easy-to-use biodegradable laundry  
detergent sheets that you simply place in your washing  
machine. Dissolves in both cold and hot water for an effective 
clean. 25 perforated sheets. Up to 50 loads.

B. Laundry Liquid   $34 AUD/$37 NZD    
A powerful 6-enzyme formula attacks difficult stains as 
penetrating cleaning agents lift away dirt, leaving you with 
sparkling clean, beautifully scented laundry. Approximately  
50 medium loads (4-6 kg). 591 mL

C. Washer Whiffs: 454 g   $24 AUD/$25.75 NZD    
Add a little or a lot of these scented granules to your washer  
for a can’t-miss boost of fragrance.

D. Washer Whiffs Tub: 1.36 kg   $58 AUD/$63 NZD   

E. Dryer Disks   $12 AUD/$13 NZD    
It’s the finishing touch to your routine!  
One disk scents laundry for up to 15 dryer loads.  
Pack of 2.

F. Scentsy Fresh  $20 AUD/$22 NZD   
Spritz on hard-to-wash fabrics like carpets,  
upholstery, bedding and curtains to eliminate  
odours and add a burst of Scentsy fragrance. 
473 mL

Where fabric meets freshness
Powerful formulas and long-lasting fragrance that work together 
to keep laundry fresh.

Bundle & Save
Combine products in a Laundry Love bundle 
and save 10%. See page 48.

1 = New fragrances  
2 = Returning fragrances Dr

ye
r D

isk
s

La
un

dry
 Li

qu
id

Sc
en

tsy
 Fr

es
h

Sc
en

tsy
 Su

ds

Wa
sh

er 
Wh

iff
s

Wa
sh

er 
Wh

iff
s T

ub

Black Raspberry Vanilla 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

not available 2 = returning 2 = returning

Clothesline 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning 1 = new 2 = returning 2 = returning

Fiji Flower 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

not available 2 = returning 2 = returning

Fluffy Fleece 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

not available 2 = returning 2 = returning

Frosty Air 2 = returning 2 = returning

not available not available 2 = returning 2 = returning

Lavender Cotton not available 2 = returning

not available not available 2 = returning

not available

Water Lily & Bergamot 1 = new 2 = returning

not available not available 2 = returning 1 = new

Wildflower Cotton 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

not available 2 = returning 2 = returning

This or  
that!

A

B

C E

F

D

Full sheet = 
medium, large 
or heavily 
soiled loads

Scentsy Suds
½ sheet = 
small load

Combine products for a stronger  
fragrance experience!

Get your favourite Laundry products 
delivered on your schedule, so you never run out. 
See page 47.

Laundry

32 33



A. Counter Clean   
$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD
Great for counters, and so much more!  
This spray is perfect for everyday cleanups  
on any sealed surface, including granite  
and treated wood. 473 mL

B. All-Purpose Cleaner Concentrate    
$34 AUD/$37 NZD
When it’s time to tackle the toughest jobs,  
this multipurpose concentrate is all you  
need to cut through dirt and grime on most 
household surfaces, including stainless steel,  
tile and linoleum. Makes six 473-mL bottles 
(just mix with water). 710 mL

C. Bathroom Cleaner    
$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD
This ammonia-free spray smells great from  
the first wipe to the last, and is formulated  
to remove mildew, soap scum and grime  
with ease. 473 mL

C

B

A

Enjoy the clean
Fragrant and effective cleaning products get any job done 
without phosphates, dyes, ammonia, chlorine or bleach.

Clean

Bundle & Save
Combine products in a Classic Clean 
bundle and save 10%. See page 48.

1 = New fragrances  
2 = Returning fragrances All

-Pu
rpo

se
 Co

nc
en

tra
te

Ba
thr

oo
m 

Cle
an

er

Co
un

ter
 Cl

ea
n

Banana Leaf & Bamboo 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

Berry Sweet not available 1 = new 1 = new

Squeeze the Day 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

Vanillamint 2 = returning 2 = returning 2 = returning

Get your favourite Clean  
products delivered on your schedule, so you  
never run out. See page 47.

Clean

3534



  Show off your favourite pieces with #ScentsySnapshot

Peace by piece
Beautiful décor meets immediate, all-natural fragrance with 
Scentsy Diffusers and Oils. Combining equal parts technology 
and style, our Diffusers deliver a rich, multisensory experience 
with adjustable colour, light and fragrance strength.

B

CA

1 Pick your Diffuser

2 Pick your favourite Oil or two

3 Add 8-12 drops of Oil  
(and don’t forget the water!)

Style & elegance
Our Premium Diffusers make 
a stunning, artistic statement.

· Handcrafted shades feature  
top-of-the-line materials.· 120-mL reservoir for up to 
8 hours of fragrance.· Shades sold separately to easily 
change up your décor.· Diffuser turns off when it runs 
out of water.

A. New! Gleam  LED = Multicolor light display   22 cm tall
shade + base $220 AUD/$239 NZD
shade only $85 AUD/$92 NZD
Shown with blue light.

B. Wonder  LED = Multicolor light display   22 cm tall
shade + base $220 AUD/$239 NZD
shade only $85 AUD/$92 NZD

C. Grow  LED = Multicolor light display   22 cm tall
shade + base $220 AUD/$239 NZD
shade only $85 AUD/$92 NZD

D. Explore  LED = Multicolor light display   21 cm tall
shade + base $237 AUD/$258 NZD
shade only $102 AUD/$110 NZD

E. Stargaze  LED = Multicolor light display   21 cm tall
shade + base $254 AUD/$276 NZD
shade only $119 AUD/$129 NZD
Shown with blue light.

All Premium Diffusers feature 16 LED 
lighting effects that can display 
one colour, rotate through multiple 
colours, display a soft white glow 
or even a candle-flicker effect.

ED

Diffusers and Oils

Diffusers and 
Oils

36 37



Balancing
Find your centre and feel rejuvenated.
Eucalyptus 100% Pure Essential Oil

Derived from the leaves of eucalyptus globulus for its green, herbal qualities.  
This bold Oil creates a bracing, cleansing fragrance. 
$27 AUD/$29.50 NZD

Eucalyptus Lavender Mint

Soak in a fragrant whirlpool of relaxing lavender flower, uplifting mint, energising 
eucalyptus and encouraging nutmeg.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Comforting
Warm and familiar, like a much-needed hug.
Blue Lavender & Bergamot

Lavender, bergamot and a touch of eucalyptus encourage rejuvenation 
with every breath.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

New! Fresh Water & Cedar

Fresh water gives new life to reassuring cedar leaf and blue spruce.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Mango Lemonade

Mango nectar infused with sugarcane and lemon zest is like happiness in a glass.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Calming
Exhale and take some well-deserved downtime.
Chamomile & Sage

Settle in with a cup of soothing herbal chamomile enhanced with lavender buds 
and white sage.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

New! Coastal Lime & Driftwood

Coastal lime and lavender water over driftwood set the scene for serenity.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Twinkle Twinkle

Let chamomile, eucalyptus and lavender soothe them to sleep.
$27 AUD/$29.50 NZD

Uplif ting
Brighten up and put a spring in your step.
New! Vanilla Lychee

Juicy, sweet lychee and tangy red mango brighten up smooth vanilla.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Watermelon & Sweet Pear

Perk up your senses with a sweet and lively mix of watermelon, pear and 
strawberry.
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Good vibes only
Crafted with only the finest ingredients, Scentsy Oils 
harness the power of pure and natural fragrance 
to enhance your state of mind. 15 mL each

Explore Scentsy Oils
Specifically designed for beautiful fragrance using 
premium ingredients.

Natural Oils combine naturally derived ingredients 
to create a fragrance experience exclusive to Scentsy.

Essential Oils are harvested from the most aromatic 
botanicals to deliver a clean, single-note fragrance.

Get your favourite Scentsy Oils delivered on your schedule, 
so you never run out. See page 47.

Scent | Oils

Bundle & Save
Stock up on your favourite Scentsy Oils or add them to your Diffuser 
purchase and save 10%. See page 48.

38 39



© & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

C

D

Harry Potter™

A

B

Harness the enchantment of the story of Harry Potter™  
and the power of the Wizarding World with  
the spectacular Harry Potter™ Collection.

© & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

Wizarding World: Harry Potter™
Sparkling citrus and green apple illuminate 
mahogany woods, while vanilla and a touch  

of amber add warmth and charm. 

© & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

A. Harry Potter and the Sorcererʼs Stone™ 
Scentsy Warmer  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======    
$93 AUD/$101 NZD
16 cm tall, 25W, ceramic

B. Wizarding World: Harry Potter™  
Scentsy Bar   $12 AUD/$13 NZD

C. Wizarding World: Harry Potter™  
Scent Pak   $14 AUD/$14.75 NZD

D. Harry Potter™ – Scentsy Buddy    
$85 AUD/$92 NZD
Includes one Scent Pak. 41 cm tall

E. Golden Snitch™ – Scentsy Buddy Clip  
in Wizarding World: Harry Potter™    
$34 AUD/$37 NZD
9 cm tall

Licensed products cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.

E

Harry Potter™

40 41



F

G

The Disney Collection

From designs featuring beloved Disney characters 
 to the delightful fragrances they inspired, there’s  

so much to love in The Disney Collection.

A

B

C

©Disney

©Disney

D

E
Disney Stitch: Experiment 626 

A character like Disney’s Stitch requires 
the perfect formula, and this beaker-full 
of Valencia orange, pineapple nectar, 

sugarcane and sea salt mist is the 
sweetest catalyst.

Disney Stitch: Experiment 626 
Scentsy Bar   $12 AUD/$13 NZD

Disney Angel: Experiment 624  
A unique creation like Angel calls for a 
complex concoction. This mischievous 
mix draws you in like a siren song with 
a blend of goji berry and blackberry 

reacting just so with sweet  
vanilla cream and sugarcane.

Disney Angel: Experiment 624 
Scentsy Bar   $12 AUD/$13 NZD

©Disney. Based on the “Winnie the Pooh” works 
by A.A. Milne and E.H. Shepard.

A. Disney Stitch: Experiment 626  
Scent Pak   $14 AUD/$14.75 NZD

B. Disney Stitch – Scentsy Buddy    
$68 AUD/$74 NZD
Includes one Scent Pak. 41 cm tall

C. Disney Lilo & Stitch: Aloha-Ohana  
Scentsy Warmer  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======   
$119 AUD/$129 NZD
20 cm tall, 25W, glass

D. Disney Angel: Experiment 624  
Hibiscus Fragrance Flower    
$34 AUD/$37 NZD

E. Disney Stitch: Experiment 626  
Hibiscus Fragrance Flower    
$34 AUD/$37 NZD

F. Just a Smackerel of Hunny  
Scentsy Warmer  Ghr = G==== =h== === = H=== ======= = R==c==== g====    
$102 AUD/$110 NZD
15 cm tall, element, ceramic

G. Hundred Acre Wood  
Scentsy Pod Twin Pack    
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Hundred Acre Wood
Wander through a friendly forest 
swirling with cotton blossoms,  

wild jasmine and sweet, cosy vanilla.

Hundred Acre Wood 
Scentsy Bar   $12 AUD/$13 NZD

Ask your Consultant about 
limited-time offers released 

throughout the year.

Licensed products cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, 
Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.

The Disney 
Collection

42 43



Charitable Cause

Every purchase  
supports  

the fight against 
childhood cancer.

New! 
Share a Smile  G = Glows when lit   $76 AUD*/$83 NZD*

14 cm tall, 25W, glass

Glitter inside adds extra sparkle 
to this smile.

Hope with a smile
We believe in contributing more than we take. Through our 
giving efforts, we’ve donated more than $19 million† (USD)  
to global and local charities, and volunteered thousands of 
hours to serve causes around the world.

Every season, we bring together this spirit of Generosity and 
a product with a purpose. From 1 March to 31 August 2025, 
Scentsy will donate $13 AUD or $14 NZD from the sale 
of each Share a Smile Warmer to support these two 
worthy organisations.

Kids with Cancer Foundation (Australia)
With over 26 years supporting children with cancer and  
their families, Kids with Cancer Foundation envisions a world 
where a child’s cancer diagnosis is an unremarkable event 
in life. Their work to support hospitals, fund research, provide 
financial assistance and more focuses on improving the daily 
lives of kids with cancer to make today easier.

Child Cancer Foundation (New Zealand)
Child Cancer Foundation has supported Kiwi children with 
cancer and their whānau for over 45 years. Family Support 
Coordinators work one-on-one with families, connecting them 
to the unique practical, financial and emotional support they 
need every step of the way.

To learn more about our charitable cause programme and 
nominate future charities or causes you want to see supported, 
visit ScentsyCharitableCause.com or share your ideas with 
your Consultant!

  Show your support with #WarmTheHeart

*Cannot be purchased using Host Rewards,  
 Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.
† As of September 2024.

Charitable Cause

44 45



Always Get 
My Bar

Never say goodbye to 
your favourite Scentsy 
Bar again! Just add it 
to your Scentsy Club 

subscription, and we’ll 
keep making it just 
for you — even if it’s 

discontinued.

Lyndsay 

W
hiff Box and Scentsy Club

A peek at  
previous boxes: 

Susan 

Tina 

Natasha 

  See more  
with #ScentsyWhiffBox

Scentsy Whiff Box   $59 AUD/$64 NZD

Get a Whiff Box for half price with a 
qualifying Scentsy Club subscription.

The best way to explore new scents 
and SURPRISES every month.
We handpick a fun mix of trending products with  
a new theme each month — often including a sneak 
peek or exclusive item only available in a Whiff Box!

It’s the perfect way to discover new fragrances  
and experience a variety of products.  
(Hint: It also makes a great gift!)

What’s inside?
Anything from Clean and Laundry products to Scentsy 
Bars and more — all for less money than purchasing 
the products individually.

How to shop
Get a Whiff Box conveniently shipped to your door  
each month through Scentsy Club — and get it for  
10% off or half price! Or just order one when you  
want it.

Contents will vary from images shown and may be subject to change.

Fragrance on YOUR SCHEDULE.
Scentsy Club is a convenient subscription service that lets 
you schedule regular shipments of Scentsy consumable 
products, so your favourites are always on hand.

The perks: 
Discounts and savings

· 10% off orders of $51 AUD/$55 NZD or more.· Add an item at half price* (including Whiff Box!)  
on orders of $102 AUD/$110 NZD or more.

Rewards and referrals
· Earn points on every order to redeem for discounts.· Refer friends and family to earn double points.

Convenience
· Get your favourite fragrances delivered to your door.· Flexible shipping schedule options.· No sign-up fees, no commitment. Cancel anytime.

Contact your Consultant to learn more.

*Excluding licensed products.

Whiff Box Scentsy Club

46 47



Fragrance gridsBu
nd

le
 &

 S
av

e Use these grids to discover fragrances to love in each of our product categories. 
1 = New fragrances       2 = Returning fragrances

Enjoy fragrance your way

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

e n
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gra
nc

e F
low

er

Aloe Water & Cucumber 2 2 2
Aloha Orchid 2 2
Amazon Rain 22222
Apple Blossom Breeze 2
Apricot Vanilla 2 2
Aussie Plum 2 2
Bamboo & Rainfall 2
Barefoot Beach 1
Black Raspberry Linen 2
Black Raspberry Sangria 2
Black Raspberry Vanilla 222222
Bloom-ing Marvelous 2 1111
Blue Agave & Melon 2
Blueberry Cheesecake 2 2
Bora Bora Blossom 2
Bubblegum Blast 22 2
By the Sea 2 2
Cake Me to Paradise 2
Cashmere & Corduroy 2 2
Cinnamon Vanilla 2
Clothesline 222 22
Coconut Lemongrass 22222
Coconut Vanilla Orchid 2
Cozy Cardigan 2
Desert Twilight 1
Evening Sky 2
Forever Flannel 2
Freshwater Sage 1

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

e n
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gra
nc

e F
low

er

Go, Go, Mango 222222
Island Bloom 1
Italian Sunshine 1
Jade & Jasmine 2
Jammin’ Jubilee 2
Jammy Time 222222
Just Breathe 22 22
Key Lime & Grapefruit 22 22
Kindness 2 2
Lemon Balm & Linen 2 1
Lemon Lime Fizz 2 2
Lime Zest & Vanilla 2
Luna 222222
Magnolia Linen 2
Mango Blossom 1
Mango Matcha 2
Mediterranean Morning 2
Mystery Man 2 2 2
Ocean Shimmer 1
Orange Flower & Lemon 2
Orange Lava 211111
Pacific Sandalwood 2
Peach & Grapefruit Mimosa 2 2
Pearlescent Coast 1
Pineapple Mango 2 2
Pink Cotton 2 2
Pink Pineapple & Sugar 22 22
Pink Sugarberry Mint 2

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Ro

om
 Sp

ray
Sc

e n
t C

irc
les

Sc
en

t P
ak

Sc
en

tsy
 Po

ds
Fra

gra
nc

e F
low

er

Polar Bear Hug 2 2
Provence Lavender 2 111
Raspberry Hibiscus Tea 2 2
Rhubarb & Lemon 1
Sea Salt & Avocado 2
Shamrock Splash 2
Shimmer 2
Sparkling Yellow 2
Strawberry Bliss 2 2
Suncastles 2
Sunkissed Citrus 2 2
Sunset Sky & Strawberry 2
Sunshine Mango 2 111
Sweet Lime & Peach 1
Sweet Pea & Vanilla 2222
Tropical Coconut Nectar 2
Vanilla Bean Buttercream 222222
Vanilla Blackberry 2
Velvet Moon 2
Very Vanilla 2 12
Water Lily & Bergamot 22 2
Watermelon Tangerine 2 2
White Amber & Teak 2
Windowsill Breeze 2

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Sc

en
t P

ak
Sc

e n
tsy

 Po
ds

Fra
gra

nc
e F

low
er

Disney Angel: Experiment 624 2 2
Disney Stitch: Experiment 626 2 2 2
Hundred Acre Wood 2 = returning

not available 2 = returning

©Disney

Scent

Sc
en

tsy
 Ba

r
Sc

en
t P

ak

Wizarding World: Harry Potter™ 2 = returning 2 = new

© & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

Get all this and more delivered with Scentsy Club! 
See page 47 to learn more.Licensed products cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.

Some Bundle & Saves require redemption of multiple Host Deals. Some products are excluded from Host Rewards.  
Contact your Consultant for more details.

Bundle & Save
Explore exciting new ways to save  

on the products you love.

x 6
Warmers  

& Wax 
Save 10% 

• 1 Scentsy Warmer • 6 Scentsy Bars

x 6
Scentsy Air  

& Pods 
Save 10% 

• 1 Scentsy Air product • 6 Scentsy Pod Twin Packs

x 6
Diffusers  

& Oils 
Save 10% 

• 1 Scentsy Diffuser •  6 Scentsy Oils

Classic Clean 
Save 10%

• 1 All-Purpose Cleaner Concentrate• 1 Bathroom Cleaner• 1 Counter Clean

Laundry Love 
Save 10%

• 1 Laundry Liquid or 
1 box of Scentsy Suds• 1 Washer Whiffs Tub• 1 box of Dryer Disks

x 6

+ 1

Pick 3  
Fragrance 

Flowers 
Save 10%

Pick 2  
Scent Circle 

3-packs
Save 10% 

Pick Six
Save 10% 
6 Room Sprays  

6 Scent Paks  
6 Scentsy Bars  
6 Scentsy Oils  

6 Scentsy Pod Twin Packs

Bundle & Save Fragrance grids

48 49



Grow  LED = Multicolor light display

22 cm tall
Wonder  LED = Multicolor light display

22 cm tall

$220 AUD/$239 NZD Diffusers, $85 AUD/$92 NZD Shade only

Explore  LED = Multicolor light display

21 cm tall

$237 AUD/$258 NZD 
Diffuser 
$102 AUD/$110 NZD 
Shade only

New!
Gleam  LED = Multicolor light display

22 cm tall

Furry Friends  G = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

Blushing Gold  G  = Glows when lit

14 cm tall, 15W
New!

But First, Coffee  R = Reactive glaze

11 cm tall, element

Fish in the Sea  G = Glows when lit

15 cm tall, 25W
Midnight Crackle  G  = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

Forest Light  G = Glows when lit

23 cm tall, 25W
Himalayan Salt – Pink  G = Glows when lit

15 cm tall, 25W

$102 AUD/$110 NZD Warmers $93 AUD/$101 NZD Warmers

Ocean Ombre  G = Glows when lit

14 cm tall, 20W

$68 AUD/$74 NZD Warmers

Every Moment  
Matters  G  = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

Glisten  G = Glows when lit

14 cm tall, 20W
Alabaster  G = Glows when lit 

16 cm tall, 25W

$59 AUD/$64 NZD Warmers

$110 AUD/$120 NZD Warmer

Suc-cute-lent  H = Hand painted

7 cm tall, element
Rodeo  H = Hand painted

20 cm tall, element

Simply Diamond  R = Reactive glaze

6 cm tall, element

$51 AUD/$55 NZD Warmer $42 AUD/$46 NZD Warmer

Little Garden  H = Hand painted

9 cm tall, element
Take a Stand  R = Reactive glaze

12 cm tall, element

$119 AUD/$129 NZD Warmer

New!
Angel  H = Hand painted

22 cm tall, element

New!
Periwinkle Petals  G = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Share a Smile*  G = Glows when lit

14 cm tall, 25W

Charitable 
Cause 

Warmer

New!
White Fluted  R = Reactive glaze

6 cm tall, element

Pink Mirage  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 10W, glass
Stargaze  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 10W, glass
Light From Within  G = Glows when lit

9 cm tall, 15W, metal
Pond’s Edge  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W, glass
Salerno  G = Glows when lit

9 cm tall, 15W 
ceramic  

Heart to Heart  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W, ceramic
New!

Lavender Fields  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W, glass

Rodeo  Hg
10 cm tall, 15W, ceramic

Sunflower  Hg
9 cm tall, 10W, ceramic

New!
Prismatic Petal  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W, glass

  C = Crackle glaze

  G = Glows when lit

  H = Hand painted

  L =  Multicolour 
light display

  R = Reactive glaze
Scentsy Whiff Box

$59 AUD/$64 NZD 
Scentsy Whiff Box

Cotton Cleanup

Birchwood
3 cm tall

Tin
3 cm tall

$25 AUD/$27.50 NZD Cord-Concealing Warmer Stands
Stylishly showcase your Warmer while keeping any unused 
portion of the cord hidden.

Round

$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD Warmer Stand
Protect surfaces in style.

Cotton Cleanup
25-pack

Small, $10 AUD/$11 NZD
Large, $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Coloured 15-watt bulb
same colour 

3-pack - $8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

Coloured 20-watt bulb
same colour 

3-pack - $8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

Coloured 25-watt bulb
same colour 

3-pack - $8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

Light Bulbs

40-watt Edison bulb
1 - $10 AUD/$11 NZD

15-watt bulb
3-pack 

$8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

10-watt bulb
3-pack 

$8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

20-watt bulb
3-pack 

$8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

25-watt bulb
3-pack 

$8 AUD/$9.25 NZD

* Cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.

Spin
12 cm tall

Star
12 cm tall

 $51 AUD/$55 NZD Scentsy Air Mini $25 AUD/$27.50 NZD Scentsy Air Solo

Marble White
3 cm tall

Slate
3 cm tall

Bespeckled  H = Hand painted

10 cm tall
Burst  R = Reactive glaze

10 cm tall

$51 AUD/$55 NZD Scentsy Air

Dandelion Daze  H = Hand painted

10 cm tall
Swivel

12 cm tall

$59 AUD/$64 NZD 
Scentsy Air Mini+

New!
Beach Wood  H = Hand painted

10 cm tall
Final product may vary from images shown.

Scentsy Air Purifier 
White

27 cm tall

New!
Scentsy Air Purifier 

Black
27 cm tall

Scentsy Air Purifier 
Replacement Filter

$424 AUD/$460 NZD Air Purifiers  
$59 AUD/$64 NZD Replacement Filter

Stargaze  LED = Multicolor light display

21 cm tall

$254 AUD/$276 NZD Diffuser  
$119 AUD/$129 NZD Shade only

Country Born  R = Reactive glaze

11 cm tall, element
Golden Sunset  G = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

$85 AUD/$92 NZD Warmers $76 AUD/$83 NZD Warmers

Etched  
Hummingbird  G  = Glows when lit

16 cm tall, 25W

New!
Cute as a Button  G = Glows when lit

15 cm tall, 25W

Crowned in Gold  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W 
glass

Butterfly Season  G  = Glows when lit

9 cm tall, 15W 
ceramic

Bubbled – 
Iridescent  G = Glows when lit

10 cm tall, 15W, glass

Alabaster  G = Glows when lit

9 cm tall, 15W 
ceramic

$59 AUD/$64 NZD Tabletop Mini Warmers, $42 AUD/$46 NZD Wall Plug Mini Warmers

Wall Plug Base for Ceramic 
or Metal Mini Warmer

10 cm tall with bulb

Wall Plug Base for 
Glass Mini Warmer
10 cm tall with bulb

$30 AUD/$33 NZD Mini Warmer Tabletop Bases $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD Mini Warmer Wall Plug Bases
Includes one 10- or 15-watt bulb.Includes one 10- or 15-watt bulb.

Tabletop Base for Ceramic 
or Metal Mini Warmer

9 cm tall with bulb

Tabletop Base for 
Glass Mini Warmer
9 cm tall with bulb

White
14 cm tall

$76 AUD/$83 NZD 
Scentsy Air Go+

Black
11 cm tall

$59 AUD/$64 NZD 
Scentsy Air Go

White – Linen  LED = Multicolor light display

12 cm tall

$195 AUD/$212 NZD Scentsy Air Quad

New!
Black – Crosshatch  LED = Multicolor light display

12 cm tall
Some Bundle & Saves require redemption of multiple Host Deals. Some products are excluded from Host Rewards. Contact your Consultant for more details.



All prices are GST inclusive. *Cannot be purchased using Host Rewards, Perpetual Party Rewards or in Bundle & Save.

New!
Taupe Heart 

Scentsy Charm Clip 
in Vanilla Bean Buttercream

$30 AUD/$33 NZD

New!
Scentsy Suds

25 sheets 
$37 AUD/$40 NZD

Scent

All-Purpose 
Cleaner Concentrate

710 mL 
$34 AUD/$37 NZD

Counter Clean
473 mL 

$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Bathroom Cleaner
473 mL 

$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Clean Laundry

Fragrance Flower
$34 AUD/$37 NZD

Scentsy Bar
$12 AUD/$13 NZD

Scent Pak
$14 AUD/$14.75 NZD

Scentsy Pod Twin Pack
$20 AUD/$22 NZD

©Disney

Disney Lilo & Stitch: 
Aloha-Ohana  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======

$119 AUD/$129 NZD
20 cm tall, 25W

Just a Smackerel of Hunny 
  Ghr = Glows when lit + Hand painted + Reactive glaze   $102 AUD/$110 NZD

15 cm tall, element

The Disney Collection*
Warmers

Disney Stitch   $68 AUD/$74 NZD

Scentsy Buddy (Includes one Scent Pak.)

Fragrance Flower
$30 AUD/$33 NZD

Room Spray
$15 AUD/$16.50 NZD

Scentsy Oil
$20 - $27 AUD 

$22 - $29.50 NZD

Scent Circle
same fragrance 

3-pack - $17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Scent Pak
$12 AUD/$13 NZD

Scentsy Pod Twin Pack
$17 AUD/$18.50 NZD

Scentsy Bar
$10 AUD/$11 NZD

Dryer Disks
Pack of 2

$12 AUD/$13 NZD

Laundry Liquid 
591 mL

$34 AUD/$37 NZD

Scentsy Fresh
473 mL 

$20 AUD/$22 NZD

Washer Whiffs 
454 g, $24 AUD/$25.75 NZD  
1.36 kg, $58 AUD/$63 NZD

Harry Potter and the 
Sorcerer’s Stone™  Gh = G==== =h== === = H=== =======  

$93 AUD/$101 NZD
16 cm tall, 25W

Harry Potter™*
Warmer

Harry Potter™   
$85 AUD/$92 NZD

Scentsy Buddy 
(Includes one Scent Pak.)

Scent Pak
$14 AUD/$14.75 NZD

Scentsy Bar
$12 AUD/$13 NZD

Golden Snitch™
in Wizarding World: 

Harry Potter™

Buddy Clip   $34 AUD/$37 NZD

© & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s25)

But wait, there’s more!
We release many seasonal, holiday, promotional 

and licensed collections throughout 
the year as limited-time offers. 

Ask your Consultant what else there is to discover!

New!
Hazel the Cow

in Black Raspberry Vanilla

New!
Iris the Sheep

in Black Raspberry Vanilla

Kids

Collectible 
Scentsy Buddies
Blush the Axolotl is always available, but her 
friends come and go! Scentsy Buddies 
are available only while supplies last, 
so contact your Scentsy Consultant to see 
our current lineup of collectible Buddies.

Price varies. Includes one Scent Pak.

Buddy Clips  $30 AUD/$33 NZD

Bria the Bunny
in Pink Cotton

Lenny the Lamb
in Fluffy Fleece

Blankie Buddies   $42 AUD/$46 NZD

Hamish the Highland Cow 
$102 AUD/$110 NZD

Blush the Axolotl 
$59 AUD/$64 NZD

Scentsy BuddyWeighted & Warming 
Scentsy Buddy



Want your photos featured in our catalogue or social media? 
Tag us @ScentsyAusNZ and use #ScentsyAusNZ and we just might share them! 

The SCENTSY® word mark, the Scentsy® logos and the distinctive product 
configuration trade dress of Scentsy®-brand Warmers are all registered 
and common law trademarks of and/or are protected by design patents 
belonging to Scentsy, Inc., both in the United States and internationally. 
© 2006-2025.

Start today for 
$150 AUD/$169 NZD
Talk to your Consultant about this 

amazing opportunity today!

P
LA

C
E

 
ST

A
M

P
 

H
E

R
E

 
T

h
e 

p
o

st
 o

ffi
ce

 
w

ill
 n

o
t 

d
el

iv
er

 
w

it
h

o
u

t 
p

o
st

ag
e

20
 P

A
C

K
 

B
A

R
CO

D
E 

FP
O

5 
PA

C
K

 
B

A
R

CO
D

E 
FP

O
SI

N
G

LE
 P

A
C

K
 

B
A

R
CO

D
E 

FP
O


	Warmers and Wax
	Scentsy Air and Pods
	Air Purifiers
	Kids
	Share Scentsy!
	Start today!
	Unplugged
	Laundry
	Clean
	Diffusers and Oils
	Harry Potter™
	The Disney Collection
	Charitable Cause
	Whiff Box
	Scentsy Club
	Bundle & Save
	Fragrance grids

